Luma gen2: The
standard in road
lighting redefined,
with UltraEfficient
performance options
Luma gen2
The Luma family is designed to deliver flexible, highly efficient, and sustainable
lighting that adapts to the dynamic needs of every city. Luma gen2 preserves the

LED150-4S/740
LED150 Yes 1 unit Yes
Order Code Full Product Name
Lamp
family code
Light source
replaceable
Number
of gear
units
Service
tag
DM11 GF SRT SRB
60/
910925867143 BGP705
LED300-4S/740 II
DM11 GF SRT SRB
LED300 Yes 3 units Yes
910925868406 BGP713
LED120-4S/740
DM50 GF SRT SRB
60
LED120-4S Yes 1 unit Yes
910925868407 BGP713
LED100-4S/830 II
DW50 GF SRT SRB
LED100-4S Yes 1 unit Yes
910925868409 BGP713
LED50-4S/740 II
DM11 GF EZR SRB 6
LED50-4S Yes 1 unit Yes
910925870011 BGP713
LED120-1P/740 UE I
DM11P PSU 42/6
LED120-4S - 1 unit -
910925867835 BGP704
LED210-4S/830
DM11 DDF27 D18
SRG1
LED210 Yes 1 unit Yes
910925868226 BGP705
LED300-4S/740 II
DM32 MSP CLO SRT
LED300 Yes 3 units Yes
910925870017 BGP705
LED500-1P/740 UE I
DM11P SRTB GR
LED500 - 1 unit -
910925870014 BGP704
LED140-1P/740 UEI
DM11P SRTB GR
LED140 - 1 unit -
910925866538 BGP703
LED120-4S/740
DM50 GF SRT SRB
60
LED120 Yes 1 unit Yes
910925866539 BGP703
LED100-4S/830 II
DW50 GF SRT SRB
LED100 Yes 1 unit Yes
910925867789 BGP703
LED120-4S/740 II
DM11 CLO SRT SRB
LED120 Yes 1 unit Yes
910925867790 BGP703
LED120-4S/740 II

Luma gen2
9Product family leaflet, 2025, December 3 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminaire light beam
spread Light source color
Correlated Color
Temperature (Nom)
Color
rendering
index (CRI) Luminous Flux Optic type outdoor
910925870017 BGP705 LED500-1P/740 UE I DM11P
SRTB GR
60° - 21° x 153° 740 neutral white 4000 K 70 46,000 lm Distribution medium 11
910925870014 BGP704 LED140-1P/740 UEI DM11P SRTB
GR
60° - 21° x 153° 740 neutral white 4000 K 70 12,740 lm Distribution medium 11
910925866538 BGP703 LED120-4S/740 DM50 GF SRT
SRB 60
154° - 31° x 54° 740 neutral white 4000 K 70 10,800 lm Distribution medium
50
910925866539 BGP703 LED100-4S/830 II DW50 GF SRT
SRB
150° - 43° x 67° 830 warm white 3000 K 80 8,600 lm Distribution wide 50
910925867789 BGP703 LED120-4S/740 II DM11 CLO SRT
SRB
70° x 37° 740 neutral white 4000 K 70 10,350 lm Distribution medium 11
910925867790 BGP703 LED120-4S/740 II DM11 CLO SRT
SRB
70° x 37° 740 neutral white 4000 K 70 10,350 lm Distribution medium 11
910925867791 BGP703 LED120-4S/740 II DM32 MSP
CLO SRT
65° x 39° 740 neutral white 4000 K 70 10,465 lm Distribution medium 32
910925868046 BGP703 LED120-4S/740 DM50 PGR SRT
SRB 60
154° - 31° x 54° 740 neutral white 4000 K 70 10,800 lm Distribution medium
50
910925868047 BGP703 LED100-4S/830 II DW50 PGR
SRT SRB
150° - 43° x 67° 830 warm white 3000 K 80 8,600 lm Distribution wide 50
910925868802 BGP703 LED120-4S/730 DM11 DDF27 D18
SRG1
70° x 37° 730 warm white 3000 K 70 10,800 lm Distribution medium 11
910925867833 BGP702 LED50-4S/830 DM11 DDF27 D18
SRG10
70° x 37° 830 warm white 3000 K 80 4,500 lm Distribution medium 11
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name
Power
Consumption
Surge Protection (Common/
Differential)
910925870008 BGP703
LED120-1P/740 UE I
DM11P SRTB GR
61 W Surge protection level until 6
kV differential mode and 8
kV common mode

kV differential mode and 8
kV common mode
Order Code Full Product Name
Power
Consumption
Surge Protection (Common/
Differential)
910925868051 BGP704
LED210-4S/830 II
DX10 PGR DDF3 D1
166 W Surge protection level until 6
kV differential mode and 8
kV common mode
910925868052 BGP704 LW10
LED120-4S/830 DM11
CTGO-DG
91 W Surge protection level until 6
kV differential mode and 8
kV common mode
910925868792 BGP704
LED100-4S/740 II
DM32 MSP CLO-DDF
57 W Surge protection level until 6
kV differential mode and 8
kV common mode
910925868803 BGP704
LED230-4S/730 DM11
DDF27 D18 SRG1
150 W Surge protection level until
10 kV differential mode and
10 kV common mode
910925867142 BGP705
LED150-4S/740 DM11
GF SRT SRB 60/
87 W Surge protection level until 6
kV differential mode and 8
kV common mode
910925867143 BGP705
LED300-4S/740 II
DM11 GF SRT SRB
174 W Surge protection level until 6
kV differential mode and 8
kV common mode
910925868406 BGP713
LED120-4S/740 DM50
GF SRT SRB 60
74 W Surge protection level until 6
kV differential mode and 8
kV common mode
910925868407 BGP713
LED100-4S/830 II
DW50 GF SRT SRB
79 W Surge protection level until 6
kV differential mode and 8
kV common mode
910925868409 BGP713 LED50-4S/740
II DM11 GF EZR SRB 6
31.5 W Surge protection level until 6
kV differential mode and 8
kV common mode
910925870011 BGP713
LED120-1P/740 UE I
DM11P PSU 42/6
61 W Surge protection level until
10 kV differential mode and
10 kV common mode

Luma gen2
11Product family leaflet, 2025, December 3 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Power
Consumption
Surge Protection (Common/
Differential)
910925867790 BGP703
LED120-4S/740 II DM11
CLO SRT SRB
71 W Surge protection level until 6
kV differential mode and 8
kV common mode
910925867791 BGP703
LED120-4S/740 II
DM32 MSP CLO SRT
71 W Surge protection level until
10 kV differential mode
910925868046 BGP703
LED120-4S/740 DM50
PGR SRT SRB 60
74 W Surge protection level until 6
kV differential mode and 8
kV common mode
Order Code Full Product Name
Power
Consumption
Surge Protection (Common/
Differential)
910925868047 BGP703
LED100-4S/830 II
DW50 PGR SRT SRB
79 W Surge protection level until 6
kV differential mode and 8
kV common mode
910925868802 BGP703
LED120-4S/730 DM11
DDF27 D18 SRG1
79 W Surge protection level until
10 kV differential mode and
10 kV common mode
910925867833 BGP702
LED50-4S/830 DM11
DDF27 D18 SRG10
40.5 W Surge protection level until
10 kV differential mode and
10 kV common mode
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
Maximum dim
level
910925870008 BGP703 LED120-1P/740 UE I DM11P
SRTB GR
No Not applicable
910925867324 BGP701 LED8-4S/740 DM11 FG GR
42/60P

SRB 60
No Not applicable
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
Maximum dim
level
910925868044 BGP702 LW10 LED50-4S/830 DM11 PGR
CTGO
Yes Not applicable
910925868801 BGP702 LED60-4S/730 DM11 DDF27 D18
SRG10
Yes 50%
910925870005 BGP702 LED60-1P/740 UE I DM11P SRTB
GR 4
No Not applicable
910925868225 BGP701 LED60-4S/740 II DM32 MSP
CLO SRT
No Not applicable
910925868227 BGP701 LED40-4S/740 II DM10 MSP
CLO SRT
No Not applicable
910925868799 BGP701 LED60-4S/730 DM11 DDF27 D18
SRG10
Yes 50%
910925870002 BGP701 LED60-1P/740 UE DM11P SRTB
GR 42/
No Not applicable
910925866542 BGP704 LED140-4S/740 DM50 GF SRT
SRB 60
No Not applicable
910925866543 BGP704 LED210-4S/830 II DX10 GF D18
DDF3
Yes 30%
910925866544 BGP704 LW10 LED120-4S/830 DM11 GF
CTGO
No Not applicable
910925867794 BGP704 LED260-4S/740 DM11 CLO SRT
SRB 48
No Not applicable
910925867795 BGP704 LED260-4S/740 DM11 CLO SRT
SRB 48
No 50%
910925868050 BGP704 LED140-4S/740 DM50 PGR SRT
SRB 60
No Not applicable
910925868051 BGP704 LED210-4S/830 II DX10 PGR
DDF3 D1
Yes 30%
910925868052 BGP704 LW10 LED120-4S/830 DM11
CTGO-DG
Yes Not applicable
910925868792 BGP704 LED100-4S/740 II DM32 MSP
CLO-DDF
Yes 50%
910925868803 BGP704 LED230-4S/730 DM11 DDF27
D18 SRG1
Yes 50%
910925867142 BGP705 LED150-4S/740 DM11 GF SRT
SRB 60/
No Not applicable
Luma gen2
12Product family leaflet, 2025, December 3 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
Maximum dim
level
910925867143 BGP705 LED300-4S/740 II DM11 GF SRT
SRB
No Not applicable
910925868406 BGP713 LED120-4S/740 DM50 GF SRT
SRB 60
No Not applicable
910925868407 BGP713 LED100-4S/830 II DW50 GF SRT
SRB
No Not applicable
910925868409 BGP713 LED50-4S/740 II DM11 GF EZR
SRB 6
Yes 1%
910925870011 BGP713 LED120-1P/740 UE I DM11P PSU
42/6
No Not applicable
910925867835 BGP704 LED210-4S/830 DM11 DDF27
D18 SRG1
Yes 50%
910925868226 BGP705 LED300-4S/740 II DM32 MSP
CLO SRT
No Not applicable
910925870017 BGP705 LED500-1P/740 UE I DM11P
SRTB GR
No Not applicable
910925870014 BGP704 LED140-1P/740 UEI DM11P
SRTB GR
No Not applicable
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
Maximum dim
level
910925866538 BGP703 LED120-4S/740 DM50 GF SRT
SRB 60
No Not applicable
910925866539 BGP703 LED100-4S/830 II DW50 GF
SRT SRB
No Not applicable
910925867789 BGP703 LED120-4S/740 II DM11 CLO
SRT SRB
No Not applicable
910925867790 BGP703 LED120-4S/740 II DM11 CLO
SRT SRB
No Not applicable
910925867791 BGP703 LED120-4S/740 II DM32 MSP
CLO SRT
No Not applicable
910925868046 BGP703 LED120-4S/740 DM50 PGR SRT
SRB 60
No Not applicable
910925868047 BGP703 LED100-4S/830 II DW50 PGR
SRT SRB
No Not applicable
910925868802 BGP703 LED120-4S/730 DM11 DDF27
D18 SRG1
Yes 50%
910925867833 BGP702 LED50-4S/830 DM11 DDF27 D18
SRG10
Yes 50%
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name
Housing
Color
Mech.
impact
protection
code
Standard
tilt angle
side entry
Standard
tilt angle
posttop
910925870008 BGP703
LED120-1P/740 UE I
DM11P SRTB GR
Gray IK09 0° 0°
910925867324 BGP701 LED8-4S/740
DM11 FG GR 42/60P

CTGO-DG
Gray IK09 - 0°
Order Code Full Product Name
Housing
Color
Mech.
impact
protection
code
Standard
tilt angle
side entry
Standard
tilt angle
posttop
910925868792 BGP704
LED100-4S/740 II
DM32 MSP CLO-DDF
Gray IK09 - 0°
910925868803 BGP704
LED230-4S/730 DM11
DDF27 D18 SRG1
Grey IK10 0° -
910925867142 BGP705
LED150-4S/740 DM11
GF SRT SRB 60/
Gray IK09 - 0°
910925867143 BGP705
LED300-4S/740 II
DM11 GF SRT SRB
Gray IK09 - 0°
910925868406 BGP713
LED120-4S/740 DM50
GF SRT SRB 60
Gray IK09 0° 0°
910925868407 BGP713
LED100-4S/830 II
DW50 GF SRT SRB
Gray IK09 0° 0°
910925868409 BGP713
LED50-4S/740 II DM11
GF EZR SRB 6
Dark gray IK09 0° 0°
910925870011 BGP713
LED120-1P/740 UE I
DM11P PSU 42/6
Gray IK09 0° 0°
910925867835 BGP704
LED210-4S/830 DM11
DDF27 D18 SRG1
Gray IK10 0° -
910925868226 BGP705
LED300-4S/740 II
DM32 MSP CLO SRT
Gray IK09 0° 0°
910925870017 BGP705
LED500-1P/740 UE I
DM11P SRTB GR
Gray IK09 0° 0°
910925870014 BGP704
LED140-1P/740 UEI
DM11P SRTB GR
Gray IK09 0° 0°
910925866538 BGP703
LED120-4S/740 DM50

Luma gen2
14Product family leaflet, 2025, December 3 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Housing
Color
Mech.
impact
protection
code
Standard
tilt angle
side entry
Standard
tilt angle
posttop
910925867791 BGP703
LED120-4S/740 II
DM32 MSP CLO SRT
Gray IK09 - 0°
910925868046 BGP703
LED120-4S/740 DM50
PGR SRT SRB 60
Gray IK09 - 0°
910925868047 BGP703
LED100-4S/830 II
DW50 PGR SRT SRB
Gray IK09 - 0°
Order Code Full Product Name
Housing
Color
Mech.
impact
protection
code
Standard
tilt angle
side entry
Standard
tilt angle
posttop
910925868802 BGP703
LED120-4S/730 DM11
DDF27 D18 SRG1
Gray IK10 0° -
910925867833 BGP702
LED50-4S/830 DM11
DDF27 D18 SRG10
Gray IK10 0° -
Approval and Application
Order Code Full Product Name Flammability mark
910925870008 BGP703 LED120-1P/740 UE I DM11P SRTB GR -
910925867324 BGP701 LED8-4S/740 DM11 FG GR 42/60P -
910925867325 BGP701 LED40-4S/740 DM10 GF SRT SRB 42/6 -
910925867326 BGP701 LW10 LED50-4S/830 DM11 GF CTGO-DG -
910925868804 BGP705 LED580-4S/730 DM11 DDF27 D18 SRG1 -
910925867788 BGP703 LED60-4S/740 II DM31 MSP CLO SRT -
910925867834 BGP703 LED100-4S/830 DM11 DDF27 D18 SRG1 -
910925868136 BGP701 LED60-4S/740 II DM11 CLO SRT SRB -
910925868137 BGP701 LED60-4S/740 II DM11 CLO SRT SRB -
910925866534 BGP702 LED60-4S/740 DM11 GF SRT SRB 60/7 -
910925866535 BGP702 LED40-4S/740 DM10 GF SRT SRB 60/7 -
910925866536 BGP702 LW10 LED50-4S/830 DM11 GF CTGO -
910925867784 BGP702 LED40-4S/740 II DM10 MSP CLO SRT -
910925867785 BGP702 LED60-4S/740 II DM32 MSP CLO SRT -
910925867786 BGP702 LED60-4S/740 II DM11 CLO SRT SRB -
910925867787 BGP702 LED60-4S/740 II DM11 CLO SRT SRB -
910925868042 BGP702 LED60-4S/740 DM11 PGR SRT SRB 60 -
910925868043 BGP702 LED40-4S/740 DM10 PGR SRT SRB 60 -
910925868044 BGP702 LW10 LED50-4S/830 DM11 PGR CTGO -
910925868801 BGP702 LED60-4S/730 DM11 DDF27 D18 SRG10 -
910925870005 BGP702 LED60-1P/740 UE I DM11P SRTB GR 4 -
910925868225 BGP701 LED60-4S/740 II DM32 MSP CLO SRT -
910925868227 BGP701 LED40-4S/740 II DM10 MSP CLO SRT -
910925868799 BGP701 LED60-4S/730 DM11 DDF27 D18 SRG10 -
910925870002 BGP701 LED60-1P/740 UE DM11P SRTB GR 42/ -
910925866542 BGP704 LED140-4S/740 DM50 GF SRT SRB 60 -
910925866543 BGP704 LED210-4S/830 II DX10 GF D18 DDF3 -
910925866544 BGP704 LW10 LED120-4S/830 DM11 GF CTGO -
910925867794 BGP704 LED260-4S/740 DM11 CLO SRT SRB 48 -
910925867795 BGP704 LED260-4S/740 DM11 CLO SRT SRB 48 -
Order Code Full Product Name Flammability mark
910925868050 BGP704 LED140-4S/740 DM50 PGR SRT SRB 60 -
910925868051 BGP704 LED210-4S/830 II DX10 PGR DDF3 D1 -
910925868052 BGP704 LW10 LED120-4S/830 DM11 CTGO-DG -
910925868792 BGP704 LED100-4S/740 II DM32 MSP CLO-DDF -
910925868803 BGP704 LED230-4S/730 DM11 DDF27 D18 SRG1 -
910925867142 BGP705 LED150-4S/740 DM11 GF SRT SRB 60/ -
910925867143 BGP705 LED300-4S/740 II DM11 GF SRT SRB -
910925868406 BGP713 LED120-4S/740 DM50 GF SRT SRB 60 For mounting on
normally flammable
surfaces
910925868407 BGP713 LED100-4S/830 II DW50 GF SRT SRB For mounting on
normally flammable
surfaces
910925868409 BGP713 LED50-4S/740 II DM11 GF EZR SRB 6 For mounting on
normally flammable
surfaces
910925870011 BGP713 LED120-1P/740 UE I DM11P PSU 42/6 -
910925867835 BGP704 LED210-4S/830 DM11 DDF27 D18 SRG1 -
910925868226 BGP705 LED300-4S/740 II DM32 MSP CLO SRT -
910925870017 BGP705 LED500-1P/740 UE I DM11P SRTB GR -
910925870014 BGP704 LED140-1P/740 UEI DM11P SRTB GR -
910925866538 BGP703 LED120-4S/740 DM50 GF SRT SRB 60 -
910925866539 BGP703 LED100-4S/830 II DW50 GF SRT SRB -
910925867789 BGP703 LED120-4S/740 II DM11 CLO SRT SRB -
910925867790 BGP703 LED120-4S/740 II DM11 CLO SRT SRB -
910925867791 BGP703 LED120-4S/740 II DM32 MSP CLO SRT -
910925868046 BGP703 LED120-4S/740 DM50 PGR SRT SRB 60 -
910925868047 BGP703 LED100-4S/830 II DW50 PGR SRT SRB -
910925868802 BGP703 LED120-4S/730 DM11 DDF27 D18 SRG1 -
910925867833 BGP702 LED50-4S/830 DM11 DDF27 D18 SRG10 -
Over Time Performance (IEC Compliant)
Luma gen2
15Product family leaflet, 2025, December 3 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Driver failure rate at
5000 h
910925870008 BGP703 LED120-1P/740 UE I DM11P SRTB GR -
910925867324 BGP701 LED8-4S/740 DM11 FG GR 42/60P -
910925867325 BGP701 LED40-4S/740 DM10 GF SRT SRB 42/6 -
910925867326 BGP701 LW10 LED50-4S/830 DM11 GF CTGO-DG -
910925868804 BGP705 LED580-4S/730 DM11 DDF27 D18 SRG1 -
910925867788 BGP703 LED60-4S/740 II DM31 MSP CLO SRT 0.005 %
910925867834 BGP703 LED100-4S/830 DM11 DDF27 D18 SRG1 -
910925868136 BGP701 LED60-4S/740 II DM11 CLO SRT SRB -
910925868137 BGP701 LED60-4S/740 II DM11 CLO SRT SRB -
910925866534 BGP702 LED60-4S/740 DM11 GF SRT SRB 60/7 0.005 %
910925866535 BGP702 LED40-4S/740 DM10 GF SRT SRB 60/7 0.005 %
910925866536 BGP702 LW10 LED50-4S/830 DM11 GF CTGO 0.005 %
910925867784 BGP702 LED40-4S/740 II DM10 MSP CLO SRT 0.005 %
910925867785 BGP702 LED60-4S/740 II DM32 MSP CLO SRT 0.005 %
910925867786 BGP702 LED60-4S/740 II DM11 CLO SRT SRB 0.005 %
910925867787 BGP702 LED60-4S/740 II DM11 CLO SRT SRB 0.005 %
910925868042 BGP702 LED60-4S/740 DM11 PGR SRT SRB 60 -
910925868043 BGP702 LED40-4S/740 DM10 PGR SRT SRB 60 -
910925868044 BGP702 LW10 LED50-4S/830 DM11 PGR CTGO -
910925868801 BGP702 LED60-4S/730 DM11 DDF27 D18 SRG10 -
910925870005 BGP702 LED60-1P/740 UE I DM11P SRTB GR 4 -
910925868225 BGP701 LED60-4S/740 II DM32 MSP CLO SRT -
910925868227 BGP701 LED40-4S/740 II DM10 MSP CLO SRT -
910925868799 BGP701 LED60-4S/730 DM11 DDF27 D18 SRG10 -
910925870002 BGP701 LED60-1P/740 UE DM11P SRTB GR 42/ -
910925866542 BGP704 LED140-4S/740 DM50 GF SRT SRB 60 0.005 %
910925866543 BGP704 LED210-4S/830 II DX10 GF D18 DDF3 0.005 %
Order Code Full Product Name
Driver failure rate at
5000 h
910925866544 BGP704 LW10 LED120-4S/830 DM11 GF CTGO 0.005 %
910925867794 BGP704 LED260-4S/740 DM11 CLO SRT SRB 48 -
910925867795 BGP704 LED260-4S/740 DM11 CLO SRT SRB 48 -
910925868050 BGP704 LED140-4S/740 DM50 PGR SRT SRB 60 -
910925868051 BGP704 LED210-4S/830 II DX10 PGR DDF3 D1 -
910925868052 BGP704 LW10 LED120-4S/830 DM11 CTGO-DG -
910925868792 BGP704 LED100-4S/740 II DM32 MSP CLO-DDF -
910925868803 BGP704 LED230-4S/730 DM11 DDF27 D18 SRG1 -
910925867142 BGP705 LED150-4S/740 DM11 GF SRT SRB 60/ 0.005 %
910925867143 BGP705 LED300-4S/740 II DM11 GF SRT SRB 0.005 %
910925868406 BGP713 LED120-4S/740 DM50 GF SRT SRB 60 -
910925868407 BGP713 LED100-4S/830 II DW50 GF SRT SRB -
910925868409 BGP713 LED50-4S/740 II DM11 GF EZR SRB 6 -
910925870011 BGP713 LED120-1P/740 UE I DM11P PSU 42/6 -
910925867835 BGP704 LED210-4S/830 DM11 DDF27 D18 SRG1 -
910925868226 BGP705 LED300-4S/740 II DM32 MSP CLO SRT -
910925870017 BGP705 LED500-1P/740 UE I DM11P SRTB GR -
910925870014 BGP704 LED140-1P/740 UEI DM11P SRTB GR -
910925866538 BGP703 LED120-4S/740 DM50 GF SRT SRB 60 0.005 %
910925866539 BGP703 LED100-4S/830 II DW50 GF SRT SRB 0.005 %
910925867789 BGP703 LED120-4S/740 II DM11 CLO SRT SRB 0.005 %
910925867790 BGP703 LED120-4S/740 II DM11 CLO SRT SRB 0.005 %
910925867791 BGP703 LED120-4S/740 II DM32 MSP CLO SRT 0.005 %
910925868046 BGP703 LED120-4S/740 DM50 PGR SRT SRB 60 -
910925868047 BGP703 LED100-4S/830 II DW50 PGR SRT SRB -
910925868802 BGP703 LED120-4S/730 DM11 DDF27 D18 SRG1 -
910925867833 BGP702 LED50-4S/830 DM11 DDF27 D18 SRG10 -
Product Data
Order Code Full Product Name Product family code
910925870008 BGP703 LED120-1P/740 UE I DM11P SRTB GR BGP703
910925867324 BGP701 LED8-4S/740 DM11 FG GR 42/60P BGP701
910925867325 BGP701 LED40-4S/740 DM10 GF SRT SRB 42/6 BGP701
910925867326 BGP701 LW10 LED50-4S/830 DM11 GF CTGO-DG BGP701
910925868804 BGP705 LED580-4S/730 DM11 DDF27 D18 SRG1 BGP705
910925867788 BGP703 LED60-4S/740 II DM31 MSP CLO SRT BGP703
910925867834 BGP703 LED100-4S/830 DM11 DDF27 D18 SRG1 BGP703
910925868136 BGP701 LED60-4S/740 II DM11 CLO SRT SRB BGP701
910925868137 BGP701 LED60-4S/740 II DM11 CLO SRT SRB BGP701
910925866534 BGP702 LED60-4S/740 DM11 GF SRT SRB 60/7 BGP702
910925866535 BGP702 LED40-4S/740 DM10 GF SRT SRB 60/7 BGP702
910925866536 BGP702 LW10 LED50-4S/830 DM11 GF CTGO BGP702
910925867784 BGP702 LED40-4S/740 II DM10 MSP CLO SRT BGP702
910925867785 BGP702 LED60-4S/740 II DM32 MSP CLO SRT BGP702
910925867786 BGP702 LED60-4S/740 II DM11 CLO SRT SRB BGP702
910925867787 BGP702 LED60-4S/740 II DM11 CLO SRT SRB BGP702
910925868042 BGP702 LED60-4S/740 DM11 PGR SRT SRB 60 BGP702
910925868043 BGP702 LED40-4S/740 DM10 PGR SRT SRB 60 BGP702
910925868044 BGP702 LW10 LED50-4S/830 DM11 PGR CTGO BGP702
910925868801 BGP702 LED60-4S/730 DM11 DDF27 D18 SRG10 BGP702
Order Code Full Product Name Product family code
910925870005 BGP702 LED60-1P/740 UE I DM11P SRTB GR 4 BGP702
910925868225 BGP701 LED60-4S/740 II DM32 MSP CLO SRT BGP701
910925868227 BGP701 LED40-4S/740 II DM10 MSP CLO SRT BGP701
910925868799 BGP701 LED60-4S/730 DM11 DDF27 D18 SRG10 BGP701
910925870002 BGP701 LED60-1P/740 UE DM11P SRTB GR 42/ BGP701
910925866542 BGP704 LED140-4S/740 DM50 GF SRT SRB 60 BGP704
910925866543 BGP704 LED210-4S/830 II DX10 GF D18 DDF3 BGP704
910925866544 BGP704 LW10 LED120-4S/830 DM11 GF CTGO BGP704
910925867794 BGP704 LED260-4S/740 DM11 CLO SRT SRB 48 BGP704
910925867795 BGP704 LED260-4S/740 DM11 CLO SRT SRB 48 BGP704
910925868050 BGP704 LED140-4S/740 DM50 PGR SRT SRB 60 BGP704
910925868051 BGP704 LED210-4S/830 II DX10 PGR DDF3 D1 BGP704
910925868052 BGP704 LW10 LED120-4S/830 DM11 CTGO-DG BGP704
910925868792 BGP704 LED100-4S/740 II DM32 MSP CLO-DDF BGP704
910925868803 BGP704 LED230-4S/730 DM11 DDF27 D18 SRG1 BGP704
910925867142 BGP705 LED150-4S/740 DM11 GF SRT SRB 60/ BGP705
910925867143 BGP705 LED300-4S/740 II DM11 GF SRT SRB BGP705
910925868406 BGP713 LED120-4S/740 DM50 GF SRT SRB 60 BGP713
910925868407 BGP713 LED100-4S/830 II DW50 GF SRT SRB BGP713
910925868409 BGP713 LED50-4S/740 II DM11 GF EZR SRB 6 BGP713
Luma gen2
16Product family leaflet, 2025, December 3 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Product family code
910925870011 BGP713 LED120-1P/740 UE I DM11P PSU 42/6 BGP713
910925867835 BGP704 LED210-4S/830 DM11 DDF27 D18 SRG1 BGP704
910925868226 BGP705 LED300-4S/740 II DM32 MSP CLO SRT BGP705
910925870017 BGP705 LED500-1P/740 UE I DM11P SRTB GR BGP705
910925870014 BGP704 LED140-1P/740 UEI DM11P SRTB GR BGP704
910925866538 BGP703 LED120-4S/740 DM50 GF SRT SRB 60 BGP703
910925866539 BGP703 LED100-4S/830 II DW50 GF SRT SRB BGP703
Order Code Full Product Name Product family code
910925867789 BGP703 LED120-4S/740 II DM11 CLO SRT SRB BGP703
910925867790 BGP703 LED120-4S/740 II DM11 CLO SRT SRB BGP703
910925867791 BGP703 LED120-4S/740 II DM32 MSP CLO SRT BGP703
910925868046 BGP703 LED120-4S/740 DM50 PGR SRT SRB 60 BGP703
910925868047 BGP703 LED100-4S/830 II DW50 PGR SRT SRB BGP703
910925868802 BGP703 LED120-4S/730 DM11 DDF27 D18 SRG1 BGP703
910925867833 BGP702 LED50-4S/830 DM11 DDF27 D18 SRG10 BGP702
Polar Wide Diagrams
0-180° 90-270°
cd/klm